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 Res.  Fornavn  Etternavn  Født  Øving  vind 
heat/ 

vekt  lag  klasse 

13,15 Elise Vevle 2006 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

12,90 Sarah Mosevoll 2006 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

14,90 Lena Hopland 2005 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

12,09 

Hedda 

Marie L Bernes 2005 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

15,71 Amalie Storebø 2006 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

14,07 Stina Lillejord 2004 60m -1.7 1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

                  

15,27 

Eivind 

Nordstrand Tysse 2006 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

15,04 Ivan Røsland 2006 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

12,10 Asle Hammer 2005 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

10,29 Magnus Reigstad 2003 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

12,10 Dagfinn Gjerstad 2006 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

13,10 Jakob Lillebø 2006 60m -0.9 2 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

                  

12,89 Jørgen Hannisdal 2005 60m -1.0 3 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

11,41 Sander Solberg 2004 60m -1.0 3 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

12,89 Ulrik H Elvik 2004 60m -1.0 3 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

11,50 

Emma 

Adele Solberg 2003 60m -1.0 3 Osterøy j10 

11,49 

Ingeborg 

Aakre Høgli 2004 60m -1.0 3 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

                  

10,74 Fredrik S Blichfeldt 2002 60m -1.1 4 Osterøy g11 

10,77 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 60m -1.1 4 Osterøy g11 

10,33 

Trym 

Tvedt Aastvedt 2002 60m -1.1 4 Osterøy g11 

                  

10,22 May-Linda Veseth 2003 60m -0.4 5 Osterøy j10 

10,35 Tirill Loftås 2003 60m -0.4 5 Osterøy j10 

12,44 Hedda Lohne 2003 60m -0.4 5 Osterøy j10 

12,62 Ingrid S Tysse 2003 60m -0.4 5 Osterøy j10 

                  

9,49 Snorre Martinsen 2001 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy g12 

9,41 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy g12 

9,26 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy j14 

9,48 Halgeir Veseth 2001 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy g12 

8,67 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy g13 



9,40 

Sara 

Susanne Jacobsen 1999 60m +0.1 6 Osterøy j14 

                  

8,22 Simon Nilssen 1999 60m -0.3 7 Osterøy g14 

7,93 Sebastian Haugland 1997 60m -0.3 7 Osterøy g16 

8,98 Markus  Markmanrud 1997 60m -0.3 7 Osterøy g16 

8,14 Kjetil Stokke 1991 60m -0.3 7 Osterøy ms 

                  

30,46 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 200m -2.3 1 Osterøy j14 

30,84 

Sara 

Susanne Jacobsen 1999 200m -2.3 1 Osterøy j14 

36,53 Richard Løtveit 1999 200m -2.3 1 Osterøy g14 

                  

29,53 Simon Nilssen 1999 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g14 

30,23 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g13 

31,83 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g12 

35,37 Snorre Martinsen 2001 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g12 

37,68 Fredrik S Blichfeldt 2002 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g11 

38,42 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 200m -2.0 2 Osterøy g11 

                  

26,29 Sebastian Haugland 1997 200m -2.7 3 Osterøy g16 

32,81 Arne Mjelde 1942 200m -2.7 3 Osterøy mv8 

                  

2.09,31 Magnus Reigstad 2003 600m   1 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

2.11,72 May-Linda Veseth 2003 600m   1 Osterøy j10 

3.06,66 Ivan Røsland 2006 600m   1 Osterøy g-rekrutt 

3.57,75 Stina Lillejord 2004 600m   1 Osterøy j-rekrutt 

                  

1.40,56 Markus  Markmanrud 1997 600m   2 Osterøy g16 

1.53,97 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 600m   2 Osterøy g12 

2.02,92 Arne Mjelde 1942 600m   2 Osterøy mv8 

                  

5.10,84 Vegard Albrigtsen 1998 1500m   1 Gneist g15 

5.36,48 Petter H Sæbø 1962 1500m   1 Osterøy mv4 

                  

17,58 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 spyd   400g Osterøy g11 

10,06 

Trym 

Tvedt Aastvedt 2002 spyd   400g Osterøy g11 

23,05 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 spyd   400g Osterøy g12 

15,99 Snorre Martinsen 2001 spyd   400g Osterøy g12 

24,68 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 spyd   400g Osterøy g13 

25,48 Simon Nilssen 1999 spyd   600g Osterøy g14 

42,73 Henrik Almenningen 1997 spyd   700g Gneist g16 

7,01 Tirill Loftås 2003 spyd   400g Osterøy j10 



19,60 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 spyd   400g Osterøy j14 

44,23 Sigrid   Borge 2000 spyd   600g Osterøy j18 

40,78 Helga Reigstad 1972 spyd   600g Osterøy ks 

48,63 Kjetil Stokke 1991 spyd   800g Osterøy ms 

31,28 John Bernes 1944 spyd   600g Osterøy mv7 

26,62 Vidar Simmenes 2006 spyd   600g Osterøy mv7 

                  

1,05 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 høgde     Osterøy g11 

1,05 Fredrik S Blichfeldt 2002 høgde     Osterøy g11 

1,30 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 høgde     Osterøy g13 

1,50 Simon Nilssen 1999 høgde     Osterøy g14 

1,65 Eirik Leikvoll 1998 høgde     Gneist g15 

1,70 Magnus Leikvoll 1996 høgde     Gneist g17 

                  

0,80 Asle Hammer 2005 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,60 Dagfinn Gjerstad 2006 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,70 

Eivind 

Nordstrand Tysse 2006 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,85 

Ingeborg 

Aakre Høgli 2004 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,70 Ivan Røsland 2006 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,00 Jakob Lillejord 2006 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,80 Jørgen Hannisdal 2005 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

1,10 Magnus Reigstad 2003 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

1,00 Sander Solberg 2004 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

0,80 Ulrik H Elvik 2004 høgde     Osterøy g-rekrutt 

                  

0,95 

Emma 

Adele Solberg 2003 høgde     Osterøy j10 

0,85 Hedda Lohne 2003 høgde     Osterøy j10 

0,85 Ingrid S Tysse 2003 høgde     Osterøy j10 

0,60 May-Linda Veseth 2003 høgde     Osterøy j10 

1,05 Tarikwa Reigstad 1999 høgde     Osterøy j14 

                  

0,00 Amalie Storebø 2006 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,75 Elise Vevle 2006 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,75 

Hedda 

Marie L Bernes 2005 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,60 Lena Hopland 2005 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,75 Sarah Mosevoll 2006 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,75 Sofie Hegg-Lunde 2004 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 

0,70 Stina Lillejord 2004 høgde     Osterøy j-rekrutt 
 


